Ordering Information
Accessories
     SLSSQ - Step Lite Solid
Eyelid Square
SLSSQGU - Step Lite Solid
Eyelid Square
       GU10
Luminaire Type Material/Finish
Ordering example: SLSSQ BK - Step Lite Solid Eyelid Square
in Black
SLSSQGU SS - Step Lite Solid Eyelid Square
GU10 in Stainless Steel
SLCAN - Step Lite Canister
(accessories ordered separately)
The Step Lite Solid Eyelid Square has an 88mm x 88mm flange which
has a smooth machined finish without mounting holes to disrupt the
elegant look of the fitting and is designed to fit into a  mounting canister.
The eyelid masks two thirds of the lamp which eliminates all upward light.
A GU10 version of this luminaire is also available for line voltage lamps.
However, a longer luminaire body is needed to accommodate the longer
lamp.
Step Lite
Solid Eyelid
Square
Cat. No. SLSSQ
Cat. No. SLSSQGU
BK - Black
   BZ - Bronze
  CT - Corten
       DG - Dark Grey
          OG - Olive Green
   STAR - Silver Star
         WB - White Birch
WH - White
COP - Copper
SS - Stainless Steel
          CJK150 - Cable Joint Kit
           CANSS - Stainless Steel
Canister
HCL - Hex Cell Louvre
LENSSTEPF - Frosted Lens
SLCAN - Step Lite Canister
25mm
68.5mm
88mm
25mm
7mm
63.5mm
2¾”
2½”
1”
3½”
1”
¼”
HUNZA FACTORY
130 Felton Mathew Ave
Glen Innes
Auckland 1072
New Zealand
Ph: 64-9-528 9471
Fax: 64-9-528 9361
INTERNATIONAL CONTACTS:
contact.php
Specification may change without notice.
Manufactured in New Zealand.
© 2016 Hunza Holdings Ltd.
Luminaire Construction
CNC machined from one of the
following metals:
Aluminium